3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REVISTONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 51195997 A 66 B B — TS
ATLANTIC VERSION b ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART | RELEASED PTPITR TR By
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED B | ECR-14-003773 TaMAR2014 | KH | UG
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-1 - 2063440- 1
- B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 1901697-1 | 8-2150199-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
clouiee SWART APPLICATOR | 2781326- - 150199 4 - - - - - - - 2119759~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST |245
-t 2119082-9 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
2150199-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 1901697-1 | 8-2150199-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N[ - [ 1 [ 1 |1 [ 1 | 2119083- | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL VR
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - §-2150199-4 - - - -l -2 2] -]- 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
51501995 - CNE CRIMP HETGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - - - - - - 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
LATCH PLATE/a\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792-2 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440- 1 i I I R I N 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
SERVO - - _ - - - - - - - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213 ;
2150199-6 B NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | N | ATCH PLATE - - ) - - - - - | - REFREF - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
-t 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 [ 77
2150199-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE T B PR PrrTI PRI CONPRLSSTon BT
AL ! CHIME TOOLING AT - - - - ] ] ] - - 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
-t 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
-l - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [ 72
APPLICATOR DATA -0 9949691 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP S17F TVPE - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-7? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
WIRE 12 79 o = - - - - 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
INSUL 157 22 1801 F - - - - 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
| | - REFREF - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
PPLICA DS g g le o -l 1633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
-t 155888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
-t 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
- |22 |2 |22 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ; 1 WZ ; c119740-1 TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 2;
- 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188
TERMINAL NAME : - : : ’ ’
RECEPTACLE’rPOSITIVE LOCR, 200 SERTES -t 1901681-1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
(SMINAL D) 114-2074 * * /N - 131 -13131]3 992763-5 | SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) -t 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60 |
- - - - - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TERMINALS APPLIED e 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
- 313131313 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL T oo STTIIEE SCh ST D CaP ol Wil 10 =
23500 P00 T2 1212212 50180302 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
-l 212|222 5018030- 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
- |22 |2 |2]|°2 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
-t 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
- - - - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
JN - LU T[T 1| 1-1752354-3 | STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
WIRE @b LEiJ CRIMP HEIGHT 'WCRIMP HEIGHT - - -1 -T2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
14 AWG 1.85+/-0.05 [.073+/-.002] 3.4 S 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
16 AWG 1.634/-0.05 [.064+/-.002] 5.6 -] W 1 1 1 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
18 AWG 1.474/-0.05 [.058+/-.002] 7.5 - - 2119369-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
-t 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4 1
an - 2119645~ DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- - 2119957~ 1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNTING @ - l l l l l [-2119644-2 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 2573
- 2119085~ 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, StET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10 B I B B IR 179097~ S0LT. ADJUSTMENT 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USt OF SETTINGS mnanaNENaN 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33| g
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - |22 2|2]|°? 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. “lejelelele 1-2168083-0 | S5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 9
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -ttt 240639-1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2]
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150199-4 "I T2 12172 > 1320906- 1 STUD. THREADED 5
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150199-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150199-5 i I A I O O A R O 17523711 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150199-6 -ttt 240825-7 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S A T A B e crcceBl-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 22
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - Pt 1752373-4 DRAG 20
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62 & 242 S 2 I A A 190125975 GUIDE, LOWER SIRIP 18
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 50 & 242. - (4104141414 1-2079383-1 | S5CR, BHOC, Rofs (M6 X 1¢2) [/
- W W W W W 240641-6 SPACER S
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 35 & 252. 1?& N R T T I (7523601 SPACER. HOLD -DOWN 13
/B\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S O O O O c40644- 1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. NI 690482-5 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
Zﬁl CRTMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N LT 1-1803000-2 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 1 - 1 W 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 257 1 - W 1 1 W 1 22112067 BLADE, SLUG !
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - | 1 1 1 1 4-240641-1 SPACER 5
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE L OCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - - 2079988- | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 - 238009-4 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N T T T T 2-1633961-17 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\x - - 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 247 -] 455888 -8 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH - - - - - -
CTEM AT aee3 1 THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FLED WiTH 1 1] 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION ?{ti NEERERERERER 2-456408-8 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM IQEM
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. B R N P S N 77 o7l salosl o] A
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. P-rpe-op -2 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO TZZWZ OOOOOO imgiwﬁmmlwwprRT Nowwmmz DESCRIPTION NO
TSI 10 SIS RMRC TS So8T b LIk ISR g SremzaTion | U3 a— TE Connectivit
AN\ WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR e e S e s
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM STRENS oM o e |k e
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT o B Ocean End Feed
ATLANTITC VERSTON P o el
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S ANGLES = :
, , VEreRT A 100779 (C=2150199 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE
MECHANLTCAL

i
(L 1)
I

— 15.
[0,

HOLDDOWN ST -UP

O On
> OO
N —
~o

oL RVO
LATCH PLATEL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

. o Srean: ZaTion | DWN 0 /MAR201? -
r K HUANG :g TE Connectivity
L“*~— ! L\\\\\L o 0TMARCOT2 — 7/72%? Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 0 TMAR2012 |NAME
mm S X] Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE \40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ATLANTIC VERSTON i 0 Applicator
MECHANICAL& ShOWﬁ o N S h@@ Jf S W O { Ar & 2 O { Ar @E gitg igéfg APPLICATION SPEC B
AN (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 &8 4 of 4) mores : 1| e eome o e e
POST FEED PRE FEED AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH ] WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2}50}99 -
Customer Accessible Production Droawing SCALE 1 SHEET D OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P CSALJG E LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘QP@S
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5119599 -2 A 66 B — — o
PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SET SHEET |
TERMINATOR NEQEER REVISION DESCRIPTION "EED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440~ 1
2-2150199-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE] 2119951 -1 19016971 8-2150199-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2181376 - 51501994 - - -] 1 1 1 2079764~ WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
o\ - | ] 1 1 1 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
2-2150199-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE] 2119951 -1 19016971 8-2150199-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N I IR B 5119580 | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 530
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150199-4 - - -l - -1 - 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
S oicpig0.c - CNE CRIMP HEIGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - - - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
LATCH PLNEA PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1 - 14141414 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 1386
2-2150199-7 8 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : ~ | - REF - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
-] 1 1 1 8-22280-17 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
-] 1 W 1 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
-] 1 1 1 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- - -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
APPLICATOR DATA - RéFRéFRéFRéF 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY lgi
- 994970 -2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC
iifgg) s SIEEWWO] T;PE - - -1 - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
INSUL 4.57 22 [.18OJ F - 1 1 1 8-21084-1 O-RING, 8071 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
: : S R 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 152
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS -] 1 1 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
408-10390
-] 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
e N 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
-] 1 1 1 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 141
-] 1 1 1 2119651-1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, END FEED 140
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ] 1 ] 1 2119092-? BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, POSITIVE-LOCK, .250 SERIES e L] - SSEE23N6OZT7E74 ;édmsiﬁg ggggmmgx 854 g;
- - - - ;
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 1 - - 1633743 | SERVO TEED LATCH ASH 33
4.39-5 16 mm [.173-.203 IN] D2.29-3.94 mm [.090- 155 [N] T 1 i 1 1558885 PACER. CRIMPER 57
soot et @ el ’ HEREEERE 2119956-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
SPECIFICATION -1 2021212 2-18032-2 SCR, SET. FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
S I R 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
TERMINALS APPLIED -2 021212 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL | 1 W 1 1901681~ OLDDOWN, TERMINAL S
538541 538547 - 2021212 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
-] 1 1 1 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
/Nl - 1313133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 [ 62
S R R B 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
e N 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
- 13131313 2168400-4 SHCS  LOW HEAD, RoHS M4 X 8 57
WIRE ' CRIMP HEIGHT c CRIMP HEIGHT -l 212127 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 50
ST7EF y§3 mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING -l 212127 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 50
16 AWG 1.63+/-0.05 [.064+/-.002] 5.6 S I A I 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 03
18 AWG 1 A7+/-0.05 [ 0584+/- 0021 75 - | ] W 1 W [-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
- - -1 - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
6\ - | | 1 1 1 1-1752354-3 STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 50
- - -1 12 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING S R R B 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 20793837 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
|ﬂIII| | ARGEST WIRE SI/E SETTING USE OF SETTINGS -] 1 1 1 21196451 DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L 2UessTL APPLICATOR SHIW PACK 33
1fl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - T 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁl CREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY - 2021212 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3]
-1 2021212 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M4 X 10 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -] 1 1 1 240639-1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -] 1 1 1 1752371~ 1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
A ECHANICAL FEED WITH “SMART APPLICATOR® CONVERSION. ol 240825-2 | PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN c3
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: e 222 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION i
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": - 1 1 1 1752373-4 DRAG 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING o2l 1901259-9 CUIDE, LOWER STRIF [Re
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -] 1 1 1 240641-6 SPACER 16
N UNL- LT 17523601 SPACER HOLD - DOWN 13
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62 & 242. T | 1 | 510644~ S ATE REAR SHEAR T
1fl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. - 1 1 ] 1 690482-5 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
A 1 1 1 1 1 1-1803000-2 ANVIL COMBINATION, END FEED 8
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. 1 W 1 1 2217206-17 BLADE, SLUG 7
-] (B 1 2119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 -] 1 1 1 4-240641-1 SPACER 5
zﬁl gg;yﬁcﬁgéﬁkWA§E£EEEF§EE§EJJIpﬁEWﬁscgggYSEggjﬁgT#sﬁg wEENBgHE - - - - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 -] 1 1 1 238009-4 BLOCK FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - -] ] - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 | 1 1 W 1 1 2-1633961-17 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
' -] (B 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 -] 1 1 1 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET -] (. 1 2119082-9 CAM  SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 | 1 1 1 1 1 2-456408-8 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. TR Ty
-1 -210-25-22-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO -17-27-25-22-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
/I INTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH I R I M R — TSI
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH a7Slelte] 10 RISE MRS otk t s Chs il Sl BROT ORY L——)iflgiTECmmcMww
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. CHK 0TMARZ012 N — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. DTMERS TONS Torrnces TvEse oAl T
PACTIFIC VERSION -
e on, * Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @EH L 0003 APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) wags < |- S U e o
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2150199 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL

/////ﬂll’ REF

MECHANLTCAL

50 ) REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CATCH PLATEL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

‘ o DWQ.HUANG 07MARZO0T2 (D) TE Connectivity
cH 07MAR2012 — 2/ / é;% Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

S

S

L\§\\‘ , 5.X1
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N PIMENSTONS: OTHERW [SE SPECIFIED:  [APVD 0 7TMAR2012 [NAME
mm W%&gwﬁ Ocean End Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 RE s Applicator

MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL /i ALEPEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @k B [weee

ANGLES £

A I e Al 00779 (C=2150199

POST FEED PRE FEED 4 PLC £0.0001 . SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

SCALE SHEET OF

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1 4 4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




@Iasﬂ U

KomnaHus ((3J'IeKTpO|_|J'|aCT» npeanaraeT 3akKn4vyeHmne onrocpoYHbIX OTHOLLIEHUN npu
NOoCTaBKaxX MMMNOPTHbIX 3NTEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB Ha B3aMMOBbLIFO4HbIX yCJ'IOBI/lFlX!

Hawwn npeumyuiectsa:

e OnepaTuBHbIE NOCTABKM LUMPOKOrO CMeKTpa 3NeKTPOHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTOB OTEYECTBEHHOIO U
MMMOPTHOrO NPON3BOACTBA HANPAMYO OT MPOM3BOAMTENEN U C KPYNMHENLLNX MUPOBbLIX
CKNaaos.;

MocTaBka 6onee 17-TM MUNIIMOHOB HAMMEHOBAHWUIN 3NEKTPOHHbLIX KOMMNOHEHTOB;

MocTaBka CNoXHbIX, AeULNTHBIX, MMOO CHATLIX C MPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULIUIA;

OnepaTtunBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM Nof 3aka3 (0T 5 pabounx gHewn);

OKcnpecc goctaska B Nnobyto Touky Poccuu;

TexHnyeckas nogaepkka npoekTa, NomMoLLlb B nogdope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUMOB;

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KavyecTBa cepTuduumnposaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTty 1ISO

9001;

o JlnueHausa ®CH Ha ocyulecTBneHne paboT ¢ NCNONb30BaHWEM CBEOEHUIN, COCTABAOLLINX
rocygapCTBEHHYIO TalHy;

o [locTaBka cneumnanmampoBaHHbIX KOMNoHeHToB (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics v gp.);

MoMMMO 3TOro, O4HMM M3 HanpaBnNeHU koMnaHum «AnekTpollnacT» ABNseTca HanpaBneHne

«UcTouHmkn nutaHua». Mel npeanaraem Bam nomoub KoHCTpyKTOpCKOro otaena:

e [logGop onTuManeHOro peleHus, TexHn4eckoe 060CHOBaHME Npu BbIOOpPE KOMMOHEHTA;
Monbop aHanoros.;
KoHcynbTaumm no NpUMEHEHMIO KOMMOHEHTA;
MocTaBka 06pa3yoB M NPOTOTUMNOB;
TexHn4veckasn noaaepka npoekTa;
3awmTa OT CHATMSA KOMMOHEHTA C NPON3BOACTBA.

Kak c Hamu cBfizaTbCcA

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
Pakc: 8 (812) 320-02-42

OnekTpoHHas nouTta: org@eplastl.ru

Aapec: 198099, r. Cankt-INeTepbypr, yn. KannHuHa,
Oom 2, kopnyc 4, nutepa A.



mailto:org@eplast1.ru

